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	TOTAL=
	593
	
	
	
	
	
	DOSAGEM
	PRODUTOS
	QUÍMICOS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Máximo
	           7,3 
	63,80
	8,89
	7,37
	       7,61 
	2,30
	      0,47 
	180,00
	20,00
	             400 
	430,00
	1,87
	98,00

	Mínimo
	           6,1 
	34,40
	4,23
	6,60
	       7,04 
	1,00
	           -   
	130,00
	20,00
	             390 
	370,00
	0,98
	65,00

	Média
	           7,0 
	47,66
	6,11
	6,97
	       7,40 
	1,59
	      0,11 
	151
	20,00
	             400 
	405,0
	1,24
	85,1
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